
2024 Spring/Summer Combined USA & ISSL Meet Schedule
Start Date End Date Name of Meet Eligible Rosters Host Location

Friday, May 3 Sat, May 4 H2Opener USA Rosters DC Riptide Wellmark YMCA
Fri, May 10 Sun, May 12 May LCM Invite USA Rosters DSMY Marlins Wellmark YMCA

Marlin Summer Intersquad Tuesday, May 21 Wellmark Wellmark Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm
ISSL #1 Thursday, June 6 Waukee Waukee Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm

Fri, June 7 Sun, June 9
Trudy Hancock 

Memorial USA Rosters DSMY Marlins Wellmark YMCA
ISSL #2 Thursday, June 13 Walnut Creek Wellmark  Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm

Fri, June 14 Sun, June 16
Birdland 

Invitational USA Rosters DMSF Birdland Pool, Des Moines, IA
ISSL #3 Tuesday, June 18 Walnut Creek Wellmark Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm
ISSL #4 THURSDAY, June 27* Waukee Waukee Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm

Fri, June 28 Sun, June 30 Beat the Heat USA Rosters CIA Wellmark YMCA
ISSL #5 Tuesday, July 9 Wellmark Wellmark Warm Up: 4:30 pm  /  Start: 5:30 pm

Thur, July 11 Sun, July 14
Speedo 

Sectionals USA Rosters by Q-Time TBA TBA 

Sat, July 13
Summer Last 

Chance Qualifier USA Rosters DSMY Marlins Wellmark YMCA
ISSL Champs Sat &/or Sun July 20-21 Iowa Games Beyer Hall, ISU Campus, Ames, Iowa see Iowa Games website 

Sat, July 20 Sun, July 21

IASI Summer 
Regional & 8U 

Champs USA Rosters ICE Mercer Aquatic. Iowa City, IA 

Thur, July 25 Sun, July 28

IASI Long 
Course 

Championship USA Rosters by Q-Time DMSF Wellmark YMCA
Thur, Aug 8 Sun, Aug 11 Central Zones USA Rosters by application DSMY Marlins Wellmark YMCA

*Corrected day and date 5/7/24

All ISSL meets are conducted as Short Course Yards (SCY) and are suitable for all levels of swimmer. Meets (with the exception of the Iowa Games) will be conducted using an abbreviated 
event list and should be completed in 2-3 hours.

Team hosted USA meets are highlighted in blue.

https://www.iowagames.org/event/summer-iowa-games/swimming/

